



Budgeted Amount

\$0.00

Page 1

Opened by  
Tabulated by

S A Kent

Bid #:  
Date:

2012:33

10/17/12

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT:  
Engineering

Cobar Contracting

Robertson Inc.

Turman  
ConstructionHargan  
Construction

Kajacs Contractors

David Cline  
Construction

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

| Item   | Quan | Description              | Unit     | Amount    | Unit     | Amount    | Unit     | Amount     | Unit     | Amount    | Unit     | Amount    | Unit     | Amount     | Unit | Amount |
|--------|------|--------------------------|----------|-----------|----------|-----------|----------|------------|----------|-----------|----------|-----------|----------|------------|------|--------|
| Job #3 |      | Frito Lay Sanitary Sewer |          |           |          |           |          |            |          |           |          |           |          |            |      |        |
| 1      | 2600 | 21" SDR-35               | 16.90    | 43,940.00 | 14.00    | 36,400.00 | 35.00    | 91,000.00  | 17.00    | 44,200.00 | 8.50     | 22,100.00 | 21.00    | 54,600.00  | 0.00 | 0.00   |
| 2      | 6    | Manholes 6'              | 2,600.00 | 15,600.00 | 3,100.00 | 18,600.00 | 2,000.00 | 12,000.00  | 3,000.00 | 18,000.00 | 3,500.00 | 21,000.00 | 2,745.00 | 16,470.00  | 0.00 | 0.00   |
| 3      | 1    | 6' Doghouse Manhole      | 2,900.00 | 2,900.00  | 3,100.00 | 3,100.00  | 2,900.00 | 2,900.00   | 6,000.00 | 6,000.00  | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00  | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00   | 0.00 | 0.00   |
| 4      | 2    | 4000 Concrete            | 117.75   | 235.50    | 500.00   | 1,000.00  | 250.00   | 500.00     | 200.00   | 400.00    | 650.00   | 1,300.00  | 180.00   | 360.00     | 0.00 | 0.00   |
| 5      | 1    | Testing Job #3           | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00  | 3,300.00 | 3,300.00  | 700.00   | 700.00     | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00  | 8,500.00 | 8,500.00  | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00   | 0.00 | 0.00   |
| 6      | 1000 | 3/4" Minus Limestone     | 17.25    | 17,250.00 | 22.00    | 22,000.00 | 25.00    | 25,000.00  | 16.00    | 16,000.00 | 20.00    | 20,000.00 | 30.00    | 30,000.00  | 0.00 | 0.00   |
| 7      | 20   | 12" SDR-35 for Stub-outs | 35.12    | 702.40    | 125.00   | 2,500.00  | 160.00   | 3,200.00   | 20.00    | 400.00    | 25.00    | 500.00    | 20.00    | 400.00     | 0.00 | 0.00   |
| 8      | 20   | 12" Solvent weld caps    | 143.80   | 2,876.00  | 80.00    | 1,600.00  | 215.00   | 4,300.00   | 1.00     | 20.00     | 55.00    | 1,100.00  | 90.00    | 1,800.00   | 0.00 | 0.00   |
| 9      | 1    | Trench Safety System     | 500.00   | 500.00    | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00  | 500.00   | 500.00     | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00  | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00  | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00   | 0.00 | 0.00   |
|        |      | Total                    |          | 85,003.90 |          | 89,500.00 |          | 140,100.00 |          | 92,020.00 |          | 79,500.00 |          | 111,630.00 |      | 0.00   |